

Dane County

Legislation Details

File #:	2016 RES- 158	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	7/14/2016			In control:	County Board	
On agenda:				Final action:	9/12/2016	
Title:	AUTHORIZING TRAVEL OUTSIDE OF THE CONTINENTAL UNITED STATES FOR THE DANE COUNTY REGIONAL AIRPORT DIRECTOR AND DEPUTY AIRPORT DIRECTOR - FINANCE AND ADMINISTRATION					
Sponsors:	ANDREW SC	HAUER, DA	VE d	e FELICE, DENN	NIS O'LOUGHLIN	

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2016 RES-158, 2. 2016 RES-158 Fiscal Note

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/12/2016	1	County Executive	signed	
9/8/2016	1	County Board	adopted	Pass
8/29/2016	1	Personnel & Finance Committee	recommended for approval	Pass
8/23/2016	1	Public Works & Transportation Committee	recommended for approval	Pass
7/20/2016	1	Airport Commission	recommended for approval	Pass
7/15/2016	1	County Board	referred	
7/15/2016	1	County Board	referred	
7/15/2016	1	County Board	referred	